Services, pricing shall be pursuant to the prices provided in the Contractor’s proposals found in 

Exhibit “A”. In consideration for the above Scope of Services and pursuant to Exhibit “A”, the 

Village shall pay the Contractor a total amount not to exceed Fifty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred 

Fifty Dollar ($57,650.00). The Contractor shall invoice the Village on a monthly basis for tasks 

completed to date unless otherwise agreed in writing by the Parties.  The Village shall pay the 

Contractor based upon said invoices within thirty (30) days of their receipt.